HARVARD
TH.CHAN

SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH

KOCAELI UNIVERSITESI
Tip Fakultesi

KOCAELT UNTVERSITEST
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DEGISTM PROGRAM]

Toplanti ve sunumlara tim akademik personel ve 6grencilerimiz davetlidir.

30 EYLUL PAZARTESI

12:30-13:15

“The impact of cooking clean practices
across the world an eye on Ghana.”

l EKIM saL1
12:00-12:45

“Prevalence of lifetime history if abortion
among women in Istanbul and socio-
cultural norms and bias that impact access
to safe abortion services in Turkey."

12:45-13:30

“Why do women give birth with traditional
birth attendants in Enugu, Nigeria?"

z EKIM GARJAMBA

10:00-11:45

“Time series analysis: a tool for doctors
interested in public health evaluation
methods.” (hands on approach)

12:30 -13:30

"NaPro Technology: Outcomes of
infertility treatment in six fertility clinics
in Nigeria.”

3 EXKIM PERSEMBE

12:30-13:30

“Inequities on the roads: the interplay of
global, regional and national forces and
traffic fatalities and injuries. Steps
towards a research program.”



30 R

HARVARD

SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH KOCAELI UNIVERSITESI

Kocaeli University School of Medicine
Harvard School of Public Health

Research and Exchange Program

Powerful ideas for a healthier world Tip Fakultesi

Post-doctoral Fellow Visiting

September | 09:00
30th
10:00-12:00

12:30- 13:15

13:15-14:15
14:15-16:00
17:00-20:00
October 1st 09:00

10:00-12:00
12:00-12:45

12:45-13.30

13:30-14:30
19:00-21:00

Pick-up (from Hotel to University)
Welcome to Kocaeli University Medical School

10:00 Visiting Dean’s office
-All mentors and post-doctoral fellows.
10:30 Orientation

Dr. José Ignacio Nazif-Muhoz
"The impact of cooking clean

practices across the world with an
eye on Ghana .”

Lunch
Visiting mentors and their departments
Dinner & Sightseeing

Pick-up (from Hotel to University)

Kocaeli University Main Campus Tour

Dr.Sarah Ann Huber Krum
“Prevalence of lifetime history of
abortion among women in Istanbul
and socio-cultural norms and bias
that impact access to safe abortion
services in Turkey.”

Dr. Eziamaka Ezenkwele

Why do women give birth with
traditional birth attendants in Enugu,
Nigeria?

Lunch

Dinner +



October
2nd

October 3rd

October 4th

09:00

10:00-11:45

12:00-12:30
12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30
14:30-16:00

10:00

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

19:00-21:00

Pick-up (from Hotel to University)

José Ignacio Nazif-Muhoz
“Time series analysis: a tool for

doctors interested in public health
evaluation methods.” (hands on
approach)

Coffee Break

Dr. Eziamaka Ezenkwele
“NaProTechnology: Outcomes of
infertility treatment in six fertility
clinics in Nigeria.”

Lunch

Palace of Sirnpasa, Ethnography Museum, Seka
Park (Seaside) @Kocaeli City Center

Pick-up (from Hotel to University)

Dr. José Ignacio Nazif-Muhoz
“Inequities on the roads: the interplay
of global, regional and national forces
and traffic fatalities and injuries.
Steps towards a research program.”

Closing Ceremony @Dean’s office

Dinner
ISTANBUL HISTORICAL TOUR

Museum of Ayasofya, Blue Mosque, Topkapi
Palace, Grand Bazaar, Bosphorus Tour, Galata
Tower etc.

(If time remains: Sapphire Observation Tower)



