





# KOCAELI ÜNIVERSİTESİ HARVARD HALK SAĞLIĞI OKULU ARASTIRMA VE DEĞİSİM PROGRAMI EYLÜL-4 EKIM 2015

Toplantı ve sunumlara tüm akademik personel ve öğrencilerimiz davetlidir. 🔎

**YER: HASTANE KONFERANS SALONU** 

### 30 EYLÜL PAZARTESI

12:30-13:15

DR. JOSE IGNACIO NAZIF-MUNOZ

"The impact of cooking clean practices across the world an eye on Ghana."

### EKİM SALI

12:00-12:45

DR. SARAH ANN HUBER KRUM

"Prevalence of lifetime history if abortion among women in Istanbul and sociocultural norms and bias that impact access to safe abortion services in Turkey."

#### 12:45-13:30

DR. EZIAMAKA EZENKWELE

"Why do women give birth with traditional birth attendants in Enugu, Nigeria?"

### **2** EKİM ÇARŞAMBA

10:00-11:45

DR. JOSE IGNACIO NAZIF-MUNOZ

"Time series analysis: a tool for doctors interested in public health evaluation methods." (hands on approach)

12:30 - 13:30

DR. EZIAMAKA EZENKWELE

"NaPro Technology: Outcomes of infertility treatment in six fertility clinics in Nigeria."



EKİM perşembe

12:30-13:30

DR. JOSE IGNACIO NAZIF-MUNOZ

"Inequities on the roads: the interplay of global, regional and national forces and traffic fatalities and injuries. Steps towards a research program."



## Kocaeli University School of Medicine Harvard School of Public Health Research and Exchange Program

#### Post-doctoral Fellow Visiting

September 30th	09:00	Pick-up (from Hotel to University)
	10:00-12:00	Welcome to Kocaeli University Medical School  10:00 Visiting Dean's office -All mentors and post-doctoral fellows. 10:30 Orientation
	12:30- 13:15	Dr. José Ignacio Nazif-Muñoz "The impact of cooking clean practices across the world with an eye on Ghana ."
	13:15-14:15	Lunch
	14:15-16:00	Visiting mentors and their departments
	17:00-20:00	Dinner & Sightseeing
October 1st	09:00	Pick-up (from Hotel to University)
	10:00-12:00	Kocaeli University Main Campus Tour
	12:00-12:45	Dr.Sarah Ann Huber Krum  "Prevalence of lifetime history of abortion among women in Istanbul and socio-cultural norms and bias that impact access to safe abortion services in Turkey."
	12:45-13.30	Dr. Eziamaka Ezenkwele Why do women give birth with traditional birth attendants in Enugu, Nigeria?
	13:30-14:30	Lunch
	19:00-21:00	Dinner +

October 2nd	09:00	Pick-up (from Hotel to University)
	10:00-11:45	José Ignacio Nazif-Muñoz  "Time series analysis: a tool for doctors interested in public health evaluation methods." (hands on approach)
	12:00-12:30	Coffee Break
	12:30-13:30	Dr. Eziamaka Ezenkwele "NaProTechnology: Outcomes of infertility treatment in six fertility clinics in Nigeria."
	13:30-14:30	Lunch
	14:30-16:00	Palace of Sırrıpaşa, Ethnography Museum, Seka Park (Seaside) @Kocaeli City Center
October 3rd	10:00	Pick-up (from Hotel to University)
	12:30-13:30	Dr. José Ignacio Nazif-Muñoz  "Inequities on the roads: the interplay of global, regional and national forces and traffic fatalities and injuries. Steps towards a research program."
	13:30-14:30	Closing Ceremony @Dean's office
	19:00-21:00	Dinner
October 4th		ISTANBUL HISTORICAL TOUR
		Museum of Ayasofya, Blue Mosque, Topkapı Palace, Grand Bazaar, Bosphorus Tour, Galata Tower etc.
		(If time remains: Sapphire Observation Tower)